SEASONAL
COCKTAILS

GARDEN TERRACE SPRITZ 20
grey goose vodka, spiced pear, lemon, rosemary, prosecco

SAVAGE GARDEN 21
alb vodka, hibiscus, cinnamon, sage, lemon

BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY 22
hendricks gin, fig, campari, carpano antica vermouth, orange

HOT SHOT 21
ghost tequila, blackberry, rockey's botanical ligueur, fresh ginger,
l[emon, club soda, mint

FIRE DRILL 22
makers mark, chai, maple, amaro, black walnut bitters,
orange, burnt cinnamon

THE BIG APPLE 20
bacardi ocho reserve rum, pingapple, apple cider, honey

BARREL AGED MANHATTAN 45
angel's envy triple cask bourbon, carpano antica vermouth,
bitters, amarena cherry

aged in oak casks for 8 minimum six weeks

Y3 EsPResso MAaRTING 25

I P alb vadka, faretti B8Spresso /IUUEUP, cold brew, gumgkm spice
gvery month, a portion of the proceeds from the sales of this

LA cocktail will go towards a charity




SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

13™ FLOOR MARGARITA
20

patron tequila
basil

lime

hint of habanero
house-made tajin

large format, serves up to 6 $115

ROOFTOP SPARKLER
22

patron reposado tequila
lime

agave

prosecco

..and a touch of sparkles




SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

UP IN SMOKE 21
ilegal mezcal

cazadores blanco tequila
aperol

pineapple

lime

house-made tajin

WAKE ME UP 21
alb vodka

faretti espresso coffee liqueur
cold brew

sub patron reposado tequila +3




THE CLASSICS «

MANHATTAN
hudson rye, Sweet vermouth, bitters

FRENCH 75
sip smith london dry gin, leman, prosecco

PALOMA
milagro tequila, lime, fever tree grapefruit soda, house-made tajin

OLD FASHIONEDS
REFINED 2

MAESTRO DOBEL CRISTALINO TEQUILA
plum bitters, lemon, agave

GREAT JONES RYE
black walnut bitters, chocolate bitters *nut allergy

ANGEL'S ENVY BOURBON
demerara, orange & angostura bitters, PRO TIP: ask for it Smoked +2




WARM ME UP
TODDY 4

BOURBON red apple, cinnamon, ginger, clove, lemaon
TEQUILA chamomile, pear, orange, rose
SPICED RUM pineapple, cinnaman, star anise, lemon

FRESH MOCKTAILS u

- HIBISCUS LEMONADE
- PEAR, ROSEMARY, & LEMON FIZZ
- PINEAPPLE, GINGER, & LIME SODA

RED BULL 7 regularorsugar-free
[ASK TO ADD IT TO A SPIRIT!]

LIE-BATIONS

crafted with n/a spirits *less than .5% abv

REFINED SPRITZ 17
ginger, lemon, wolffer n/a blanc de blanc, mint

ST AGRESTIS PHONY NEGRONI 16

glass  glass &  Dbottle
a half

WOLFFER N/A BLANC DE BLANC 17 27 68




BEERS

on tap

CONEY ISLAND PILSNER

STELLA ARTOIS

DOGFISH HEAD 60 MIN IPA
KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE
MONTAUK JUICY HAZY IPA
GUINNESS *200: PROPER PINT
MODELO

bottles and cans

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER / BUD LIGHT
CORONA

AMSTEL LIGHT

PERONI

1911 CIDER *GF, 160z

SUN CRUISER #ARD VODKA ICED TEA

NUTRL VODKA SELTZER ASSORTED FLAVORS

HEINEKEN O.O

11
11
11
11
11
12
11

10
10
10
10
10
13
13
13

10



WINES
BY THE GLASS

2 ¢ L

glass  glass &  bottle

rpse 3 Nalf

IGC ROSE 16 26 64
sparkling

PROSECCO cavaliere d'oro, it 16 26 65
CHAMPAGNE lanson, fr 25 40 100
White

PINOT GRIGIO tastello gabbiano, italy 16 26 65
SAUVIGNON BLANC Wwhite haven, mariborough 18 29 72
CHARDONNAY raeburn, california 19 30 76
red

PINOT NOIR boen, california 18 29 72
MALBEC finca el origen, argenting 177 27 68
CABERNET SAUVIGNON bansheg, california 20 32 82

SUPER TUSCAN (reppi, italy 22 35 88



WINES

rose

COTES DE PROVENCE mde minuty
BELLE GLOS california

sparkling

MOSCATO D’ASTI $aracco, it
PROSECCO ROSE ruggeri veneto, it
CHAMPAGNE mogt & chandon, fr
CHAMPAGNE veuve clicquot yellow label, fr
BRUT ROSE veuve clicquot, fr
CHAMPAGNE dom perignon, fr

white

SAUVIGNON BLANC momo, mariborough
SANCERRE rotating producer
SAUVIGNON BLANC massican, california
CHABLIS I3 chablisienne Ia pierrelee, france
CHARDONNAY flowers, california

red

PINOT NOIR jvingyards, monterey, california
PINOT NOIR flowers, sonoma, california
GIGONDAS domaine brusset, france
CABERNET SAUVIGNON faust, california

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (uilt, napa valley
CABERNET SAUVIGNON jordan, alexander valley, california

BY THE BOTTL

60
75

68
68
195
225
250
495

75
85
80
85
120

65
125
95
110
105
160



REFINED

SPIRITS

2017 subject to availability

WELLER 12 35
Peserve 25
special reserve 28
MICHTERS 10 38
DANIEL WELLER 60
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 10 60
12 75
1 95
23 175
THE MACALLAN 1 32
8 58
THE MACALLAN 25 107 150
1507 200
201 300
JOHNNIE WALKER green 19
blue 55
GREEN SPOT 20
RED BREAST 12 24
15 36
DON JULIO 1942 52
CLASE AZUL 48
gold 7o
plata 30
PATRON ANEJO

SHERRY CASK 25

MAESTRO DOBEL
CRISTALINO 50
LOUIS XIII 10/ 180
1501 275

201 360



SEE WHAT'S COMING UP FOR

THE ROOFTOPT FROM HOLIDAYS

10 PARTIES, FROM SPECIALS TO
OTHER ANNOUNGCEMENTS.. VISIT
-$. REFINERYROOFTOP.COM,

% OR SCAN THE CODE
]zl <<<<<FOR OUR EXPERIENCES!

LET US HOST YOUR NEXT EVENT!
EMATL US AT

EVENTS@IGCHOSPITALITY.COM,
VISIT EVENTSBYIGC.COM, (=

OR SCAN THE CODE ﬁ:‘ H
FOR MORE INFO >yoo o>y [m ﬁﬁ

o

Tty




